
Resultatliste 09.02.2013

KM del 2 - 2013

KS 200 m
 Heat: 1

419 Rikke Hauan (98) FIK Orion HED 27,821

467 Bintou Sesay (96) Ren-Eng, FIK HED 27,862

472 Maren Sæther Narjord (95) Ren-Eng, FIK HED 28,173

477 Elida Brekke Tjalve 29,314

408 Eilen Kårli (98) FIK Orion HED 29,775

 Heat: 2
440 Audhild Høgåsen (95) Lillehammer IF OPP 27,511

447 Lise Gaupset (94) Minerva friidrett 27,572

450 Jeanette Fischer (87) Minerva Idrettsskole 27,853

464 Sunniva Steen Tellesbø (98) Oppegård IL 28,814

420 Sannah Stainsby (98) FIK Orion HED 29,875

 Heat: 3
444 Karen Høystad (98) Lillehammer IF OPP 27,651

423 Synne Kringsjaa (97) FIK Orion HED 27,852

414 Helene Lillebakken (97) FIK Orion HED 28,093

459 Maja Derås (96) Moelven IL HED 28,364

463 Snøfrid Steen Tellesbø (98) Oppegård IL 29,745

 Heat: 4
452 Synne Aga Minerva Idrettsskole 25,711

479 Julie Andrea Håskjold (93) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 26,062

458 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL HED 26,863

439 Anna Ødegård Lauen (94) Lillehammer IF OPP 26,974

Plassering Totalt
452 Synne Aga Minerva Idrettsskole 25,711
479 Julie Andrea Håskjold Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 26,062
458 Karoline Weea Johansen Moelven IL HED 26,863
439 Anna Ødegård Lauen Lillehammer IF OPP 26,974

440 Audhild Høgåsen Lillehammer IF OPP 27,515
447 Lise Gaupset Minerva friidrett 27,576
444 Karen Høystad Lillehammer IF OPP 27,657
419 Rikke Hauan FIK Orion HED 27,828

450 Jeanette Fischer Minerva Idrettsskole 27,859
423 Synne Kringsjaa FIK Orion HED 27,859
467 Bintou Sesay Ren-Eng, FIK HED 27,8611
414 Helene Lillebakken FIK Orion HED 28,0912

472 Maren Sæther Narjord Ren-Eng, FIK HED 28,1713
459 Maja Derås Moelven IL HED 28,3614
464 Sunniva Steen Tellesbø Oppegård IL 28,8115
477 Elida Brekke Tjalve 29,3116

463 Snøfrid Steen Tellesbø Oppegård IL 29,7417
408 Eilen Kårli FIK Orion HED 29,7718
420 Sannah Stainsby FIK Orion HED 29,8719

KS 800 m

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 1 av 4Stangehallen - 09.02.2013 17:48:59



Resultatliste 09.02.2013

KM del 2 - 2013

KS 800 m
  

474 Tessa den Heier (96) Ren-Eng, FIK HED 2,23,051

411 Emilie Larsen (97) FIK Orion HED 2,24,992

470 Ida Meli Narbuvoll (95) Ren-Eng, FIK HED 2,28,173

409 Eli Narum (95) FIK Orion HED 2,32,334

459 Maja Derås (96) Moelven IL HED 2,36,915

454 Emilie Grøterud (97) Moelven IL HED 2,37,236

KS Høyde
  

410 Ellinor Maurstad (95) FIK Orion HED 1,601

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xo

1,63

xxx

466 Christine Korslien (94) Raufoss IL OPP 1,502
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o
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477 Elida Brekke Tjalve 1,503
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440 Audhild Høgåsen (95) Lillehammer IF OPP 1,504
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xxo
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444 Karen Høystad (98) Lillehammer IF OPP 1,405

1,40

xxo
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xxx

478 Henriette Foss Tjalve 1,356
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o

1,35

xo
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476 Ebba Reimers Tjalve x 

1,30

xxx

KS Stav
  

493 Malin Vik Gregor (95) FIK Orion HED 3,611

461 Thea Mangset (98) Moelven IL HED 2,402

478 Henriette Foss Tjalve 2,303

KS Tresteg
  

419 Rikke Hauan (98) FIK Orion HED 10,091
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Resultatliste 09.02.2013

KM del 2 - 2013

KS Tresteg
478 Henriette Foss Tjalve 9,232

476 Ebba Reimers Tjalve 9,193

417 Katrine Haugstulen (95) FIK Orion HED D 

MS 200 m
 Heat: 1

425 Bendik S. Thorbjønsen (98) IL i BUL 25,821

430 Magnus Kringstad (98) IL i BUL 26,252

433 Martin S Velvin (98) IL i BUL 26,383

436 Tobias Verhaugen Hvidsten (9 IL i BUL 27,064

 Heat: 2
438 Sivert Eikrem (97) IL Koll 24,651

437 Odin Hallquist (97) IL Koll 24,932

426 Daniel Verhaugen Hvidsten (9 IL i BUL 26,063

492 Magnus Lervold (98) IL i BUL dq 

 Heat: 3
451 Peter George Edwards (94) Minerva Idrettsskole 24,421

449 Erik Langø (95) Minerva Idrettsskole 24,442

456 Jonas Melå (96) Moelven IL HED 24,593

465 Johan Kristoffersen (93) Oppstad IL HED 27,274

 Heat: 4
446 Vebjørn Gilde Lillehammer IF OPP 23,391

415 Haakon Gaukerud Høye (95) FIK Orion HED 23,432

448 Erik Rømcke (94) Minerva Idrettsskole 23,743

424 Øystein Klareng FIK Orion HED 24,024

 Heat: 5
453 Carl Emil Kåshagen (91) Moelven IL HED 22,121

429 Kristian Berg IL i BUL 22,992

457 Jørgen Kåshagen (94) Moelven IL HED DNF 
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Resultatliste 09.02.2013

KM del 2 - 2013

MS 200 m

Plassering Totalt
453 Carl Emil Kåshagen Moelven IL HED 22,121
429 Kristian Berg IL i BUL 22,992
446 Vebjørn Gilde Lillehammer IF OPP 23,393
415 Haakon Gaukerud Høye FIK Orion HED 23,434

448 Erik Rømcke Minerva Idrettsskole 23,745
424 Øystein Klareng FIK Orion HED 24,026
451 Peter George Edwards Minerva Idrettsskole 24,427
449 Erik Langø Minerva Idrettsskole 24,448

456 Jonas Melå Moelven IL HED 24,599
438 Sivert Eikrem IL Koll 24,6510
437 Odin Hallquist IL Koll 24,9311
425 Bendik S. Thorbjønsen IL i BUL 25,8212

426 Daniel Verhaugen Hvidsten IL i BUL 26,0613
430 Magnus Kringstad IL i BUL 26,2514
433 Martin S Velvin IL i BUL 26,3815
436 Tobias Verhaugen Hvidsten IL i BUL 27,0616

465 Johan Kristoffersen Oppstad IL HED 27,2717
457 Jørgen Kåshagen Moelven IL HED DNF 
492 Magnus Lervold IL i BUL dq 

MS 800 m
 Heat: 1

469 Emil Oustad (89) Ren-Eng, FIK HED 1,58,121

473 Petter Kristiansen (93) Ren-Eng, FIK HED 1,58,452

431 Marius Frøvig Schneider (86) IL i BUL 1,58,733

416 Jørgen Elisenberg (95) FIK Orion HED 2,01,014

412 Even Brøndbo Dahl (94) FIK Orion HED 2,01,915

434 Pål Johannes Larsen (78) IL i BUL 2,05,546

435 Svein Erik Strand Tønnesen (8 IL i BUL 2,05,557

421 Sigurd Ruud Skjeseth FIK Orion HED 2,06,468

413 Fredrik Myrvang FIK Orion HED 2,06,869

MS Stav
  

456 Jonas Melå (96) Moelven IL HED 3,001

3,00

xo

3,30

xxx
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Resultatliste 09.02.2013

KM del 2 - 2013

MS 4x200 meter stafett

 
1 Ren-Eng, FIK HED 1,37,461

Jonas Hagen

Bård Venholen

Emil Oustad(1989)

Petter Kristiansen(1993)
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